Tau 2
Longwave Infrared
Thermal Imaging Cameras
Key Features:
•	 Multiple models, including 640, 336 & 324
•	 Multiple lens options available: 7.5 – 100 mm
•	 Proven rugged, reliable thermal imaging for UAVs, UGVs & handheld devices
•	 Mechanical/Electrical commonality for all resolutions

R = 1500/1840
I = 760/920
Tau 2 Part Number Configuration Guide (Ex: 46640019H-FPNLX)
640 019 H F P NL X46
Resolution
640 (640 × 512)
336 (336 × 256)
324 (324 × 256)
Shutter type
46 = Standard
47 = Shutterless
66 = Standard
(640/60Hz only)
67 = Shutterless
(640/60Hz only)
Lens Focal Length
001 = no lens
007 = 7.5 mm
009 = 9 mm
013 = 13 mm
019 = 19 mm
025 = 25 mm
035 = 35 mm
050 = 50 mm
060 = 60 mm
100 = 100 mm
Lens Coating
H = Hard Carbon
A = High Durability
X = No Lens
Video Speed
F = Fast
(60 Hz, 50 Hz)
S = Slow
(7.5 Hz, 8.3 Hz)
Tau Type
P = Performance
OEM Info Logo
NL = No Logo
Also used for
OEM ID
Expansion Card
X = No Card
-
| 6 | FLIR.com/Tau2   805.690.5097
Accessories
There are several Tau-specific accessories available. Individual components are also available; contact FLIR for details.
Photon Replicator kit
Gives users backward compatibility, including the ability to translate the 30-pin
SAMTEC connector to a 15-pin D-sub connector.
(FLIR p/n: 421-0045-00)
Note: On the Tau 640 and Tau 2 640 cameras, the 15-pin cannot pass 14-bit digital data.
VPC Breakout Module
Provides video, power, and communications interface.
(FLIR p/n: 421-0039-00)
Photon Replicator board
Part of the Photon Replicator Kit, this board gives users who do not require a
O15-pin D-sub connector backward compatibility.
(FLIR p/n: 421-0040-00)
Camera Link Expansion Board
Furnishes 14-bit digital data with separate connectors for analog video,
power and communication.†
(FLIR p/n: 421-0046-00)
† The Camera Link XP accessory provides access to Tau digital data. Portions of the base Camera Link specifications are not met: Camera control and power are not supported via the Camera Link connector.
	 A modification to the Camera Link board can be made to enable camera control via Camera Link. The XP accessory furnishes a mini-USB port for easy access to power and communications.
	 External frame sync is supported; contact FLIR for OEM details.
Tripod Adapter
Allows users to put Tau 2 on a standard tripod mount.
(FLIR p/n: 261-2071-00)
Tau Lens Focus Tool
Lets users adjust the focus of 9 mm, 13 mm, and 19 mm lenses.
(FLIR p/n: 421-0037-00)
Tau Lens Locking Ring